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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 34 Men, 100m Medley 13 years and older
1.12.2024 г. - 12:34 Results Prelim
SCM Open 53.24 Josif MILADINOV SPRSF Uster (SUI) 18.11.2023 г.
SCM 15 - 17 54.22 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Glasgow (GBR) 7.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:00.04 Georgi YANEV LEV Sofia 22.12.2018 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Tonislav SABEV 22 Sprint Sofia 55.80 688 A 25.77 30.03
2. Ivan GRABKO 19 Plovdiv 2019 56.29 670 A 27.26 29.03
3. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 56.42 666 A 25.98 30.44
4. Maxim IVANOV 17 Sprint Sofia 56.63 658 A 27.01 29.62
5. Matey REZASHKI 27 Mladost'91 56.97 647 A 25.91 31.06
6. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Cherno More 57.12 642 A 26.42 30.70
7. Martin CHIHAL 19 Damini LV 57.27 637 A 26.62 30.65
8. Petar MITSIN 19 Vihren 57.40 632 A 25.74 31.66
9. Boyan NAYDENOV 23 Olimpia 58.00 613 B 26.73 31.27

10. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 58.67 592 B 27.59 31.08
11. Adrian YONINOV 16 Sprint Sofia 58.75 590 B 26.31 32.44
12. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 58.79 588 B 26.74 32.05
13. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 59.12 579 B 26.99 32.13
14. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 59.20 576 B 27.56 31.64
15. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 59.21 576 B 27.30 31.91
16. Daniel ILIEV 20 Dobrudzha2021 59.27 574 B 27.42 31.85
17. Radostin KRASTEV 15 Sprint Sofia 59.65 563 R 26.53 33.12
18. Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 59.94 555 R 28.44 31.50
19. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 59.99 554 27.25 32.74
20. Viktor DAMYANOV 20 Levski 1:00.01 553 27.58 32.43
21. Todor TODOROV 16 Invictus 1:00.16 549 27.24 32.92
22. Hristo STRUMSKI 16 Vihren 1:00.35 544 27.47 32.88
23. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 18 Olimpia 1:00.64 536 27.59 33.05
24. Boris TODOROV 18 Nsa 1:00.78 533 27.27 33.51
25. Toni ANASTASOV 19 Iris 1:00.98 527 26.75 34.23

Dimitar PANTELEEV 20 Briz 1:00.98 527 29.03 31.95
27. Mihail NAYDENOV 17 Olimpia 1:01.07 525 27.45 33.62

Krasen KANCHEV 17 Tsarevets 1:01.07 525 28.40 32.67
29. Kristiyan ILIEV 19 Levski 1:01.13 523 27.47 33.66
30. Simeon STANOEV 19 Plovdiv 2019 1:01.25 520 28.32 32.93
31. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 1:01.33 518 27.95 33.38

Dimitar POPOV 16 Cherno More 1:01.33 518 28.91 32.42
33. Stefan MARKOV 20 Etar2 1:01.36 518 27.95 33.41
34. Dimitar DOKUZOV 15 Vihren 1:01.41 516 27.54 33.87
35. Deyan BELOV 16 Damini LV 1:01.47 515 28.78 32.69

Hristo PETKOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:01.47 515 28.27 33.20
37. Mihail DANEV 19 Iris 1:01.57 512 27.02 34.55
38. Ivaylo DIMITROV 18 Smolian 1:01.58 512 28.53 33.05
39. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:01.67 510 28.94 32.73
40. Milko PANCHEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 1:01.84 506 28.51 33.33
41. Kristian TODOROV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:01.96 503 27.95 34.01
42. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Cherno More 1:02.00 502 26.79 35.21
43. Stoicho ILIEV 16 Akulite 1:02.09 499 28.69 33.40
44. Aleksandar MILEV 18 Akulite 1:02.12 499 28.94 33.18

Dimitar TANANOV 16 Nsa 1:02.12 499 28.68 33.44
46. Lyubomir PANEV 19 Tsarevets 1:02.15 498 28.72 33.43
47. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 19 Asteri 1:02.54 489 29.71 32.83
48. Adis PETROV 14 Lokomotiv 1:02.72 485 29.07 33.65
49. Dimitar PROKOPOV 19 Cska 1:02.84 482 29.28 33.56
50. Maksim DIMITROV 16 Lokomotiv 1:02.85 482 28.12 34.73
51. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 1:02.88 481 29.21 33.67
52. Ivan HRISTOV 19 Iris 1:02.92 480 28.19 34.73
53. Tanio DEKOV 15 Beroe 1:02.97 479 30.37 32.60
54. Krasimir KRASTEV 18 Trayana 1:03.00 478 29.25 33.75
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 34, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 1:03.09 476 30.28 32.81
56. Aleks BRANCHEV 17 Levent SC 1:03.24 473 28.96 34.28
57. Elin SLAVOV 15 Cherno More 1:03.30 471 29.42 33.88
58. Aleksandar ILIEV 20 Etar2 1:03.42 469 29.05 34.37
59. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 1:03.55 466 29.35 34.20
60. Vehtsi MAZALOV 16 Chepinets 1:03.72 462 29.12 34.60
61. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:03.94 457 29.32 34.62
62. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 1:03.99 456 28.14 35.85
63. Aleksandar TSONEV 15 Cska 1:04.17 452 29.51 34.66
64. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 1:04.31 449 30.36 33.95
65. Aleksandar RAEV 16 Akademik 1:04.45 447 29.14 35.31
66. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 Iris 1:04.66 442 29.08 35.58
67. Antonio ATANASOV 15 Levski 1:04.76 440 29.07 35.69
68. Martin ZASHEV 14 Pirin 1:04.86 438 30.96 33.90
69. Nikolay ILIEV 21 Mladost'91 1:04.87 438 30.99 33.88
70. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 1:04.92 437 29.17 35.75
71. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:04.98 436 29.60 35.38
72. Ivelin VASILEV 14 Vsi 1:05.08 434 29.35 35.73
73. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Phoenix 1:05.12 433 29.87 35.25
74. Pavel MIHAYLOV 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:05.30 429 29.90 35.40
75. Maksim NEDYALKOV 15 Levski 1:05.31 429 30.89 34.42
76. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 1:05.36 428 30.47 34.89
77. Daniel NEDYALKOV 17 Levski 1:05.40 427 29.70 35.70
78. Venelin SMUKOV 26 Nereya 1:05.48 426 29.67 35.81
79. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 1:05.51 425 30.41 35.10
80. Yulian GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 1:05.60 423 28.91 36.69
81. Vasil TONEV 15 Avgusta 1:05.90 418 30.72 35.18
82. Martin ZARKOV 17 Levski 1:05.97 416 30.90 35.07
83. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 1:06.01 416 28.93 37.08
84. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.16 413 30.75 35.41
85. Vladimir SHARKOV 16 Pirin 1:06.19 412 30.39 35.80
86. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14 Lokomotiv 1:06.25 411 31.36 34.89
87. Ivan NENKOV 16 Invictus 1:06.33 410 30.03 36.30
88. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.35 409 31.26 35.09
89. Dimitar PETKOV 14 Bolyari 2009 1:06.37 409 31.94 34.43
90. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 1:06.38 409 30.74 35.64
91. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 1:06.41 408 31.11 35.30
92. Dobromir MALINOV 16 G.D.S 1:06.45 407 30.94 35.51
93. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Cherno More 1:06.46 407 30.83 35.63
94. Valentin GECHEV 16 Aquazard 1:06.60 405 29.99 36.61
95. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 1:06.70 403 31.35 35.35
96. Nikola DIMITROV 19 Damini LV 1:06.89 399 28.70 38.19
97. Kristiyan KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:07.03 397 29.36 37.67
98. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 1:07.05 397 28.64 38.41
99. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 1:07.29 392 30.73 36.56

100. Lyubomir BORISOV 16 Dorostol 1:07.40 390 30.47 36.93
101. Dimitar PANDEV 15 Vihren 1:07.60 387 30.79 36.81
102. Daniel ZASHEV 16 Pirin 1:07.74 385 30.15 37.59
103. Ivail IVANOV 14 Cherno More 1:07.99 380 31.54 36.45
104. Plamen STOYCHEV 14 Sandanski 1:08.02 380 30.36 37.66
105. Radoslav CHERNILOV 14 Cherno More 1:08.16 377 30.82 37.34
106. Yordan HALACHEV 13 Sandanski 1:08.28 375 31.91 36.37
107. Georgi PANDOV 15 Nsa 1:08.29 375 31.40 36.89
108. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:08.33 375 29.89 38.44
109. Daniel FILIPOV 13 Beroe 1:08.35 374 31.77 36.58
110. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 1:08.36 374 31.41 36.95
111. Darian TZANOV 14 Cherno More 1:08.65 369 31.81 36.84
112. Daniel BURDJIEV 13 Olimp 1:08.78 367 31.93 36.85
113. Milen ANGELOV 14 Orenda 1:08.79 367 31.41 37.38
114. Momchil BAEV 14 Viking 2008 1:08.80 367 32.98 35.82
115. Kristian TOTEV 15 Sprint Sofia 1:08.99 364 29.97 39.02
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 34, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

116. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 1:09.27 360 33.74 35.53
117. Dian IVANOV 17 Galata-Varna 1:09.51 356 30.65 38.86
118. Iliya BONEV 16 Etar2 1:09.53 356 32.78 36.75
119. Nikolay STOEV 16 Sandanski 1:09.63 354 33.61 36.02
120. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 1:09.74 352 32.43 37.31
121. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13 Tsarevets 1:09.92 350 31.35 38.57
122. Samuil HADZHIIVANOV 13 Tsarevets 1:10.16 346 31.94 38.22
123. Alexander VELIKOV 14 Cherno More 1:10.38 343 32.49 37.89
124. Kostadin MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 1:10.46 342 33.39 37.07
125. Georgi PENCHEV 16 Viking 2008 1:10.47 341 32.14 38.33
126. Tomislav TERZIEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:10.50 341 31.39 39.11
127. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 1:10.55 340 32.77 37.78
128. Teodor GEORGIEV 22 Orenda 1:10.83 336 31.95 38.88
129. Antoan HRISTOV 13 St.George 1:10.85 336 32.60 38.25
130. Yoan DESEV 13 Tsarevets 1:11.02 334 32.65 38.37
131. Martin SPASOV 16 Damini LV 1:11.27 330 32.43 38.84
132. Taron KOPP 13 Sprint Sofia 1:11.76 323 32.60 39.16
133. Atanas SAMAROV 14 Pirin 1:11.77 323 32.88 38.89
134. Viktor GORANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 1:12.02 320 33.20 38.82
135. Lazar EFTIMOV 14 Vihren 1:12.11 319 33.92 38.19
136. Teodor PINTEV 14 Iris 1:12.33 316 33.83 38.50
137. Nikola KARAKOLEV 13 Vsi 1:12.47 314 31.96 40.51
138. Ivaylo VASILEV 13 Levski 1:12.65 312 33.67 38.98
139. Harun ALI 14 Burgas 1:12.67 311 34.72 37.95
140. David AMBADZHIDIS 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:12.95 308 32.25 40.70
141. Xristo TERZIEV 14 Torpedo 1:13.02 307 31.52 41.50
142. Bozhidar RANGELOV 14 Pirin 1:13.24 304 33.44 39.80
143. Martin STOILOV 14 Beroe 1:13.54 300 33.04 40.50
144. Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.60 300 33.12 40.48
145. Petar PETROV 14 Levski 1:13.89 296 32.57 41.32
146. Georgi STOEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 1:13.90 296 33.14 40.76
147. Martin KRASTEV 14 Trayana 1:14.00 295 35.77 38.23
148. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 1:14.66 287 35.15 39.51
149. Vasil TOPALOV 17 Shampion3 1:14.71 286 35.01 39.70
150. Borimir DANEV 13 Tsarevets 1:14.82 285 35.66 39.16
151. Aleksandar PARUNSKI 14 Smolian 1:15.55 277 34.20 41.35
152. Zdravko KIROV 13 Avgusta 1:15.69 275 33.65 42.04
153. Efe MUSTAFA 13 Mladost'91 1:15.85 274 37.17 38.68
154. Anton KRAYCHEV 14 Vihren 1:15.91 273 33.13 42.78
155. Kiril KIRILOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:15.94 273 35.43 40.51
156. Martin KIRYAZOV 13 Cska 1:16.21 270 34.81 41.40
157. Nikolai TASHEV 14 Delfin Pz 1:18.48 247 34.52 43.96
158. Svetoslav CHANGOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 1:21.95 217 36.76 45.19
DSQ Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:01.82 29.11 32.71

WrTu

DSQ Kristian YORDANOV 13 Olimpia 1:12.43 34.12 38.31
WrTu

DSQ Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 1:18.56 36.83 41.73
WrTu

DSQ Presyan GEORGIEV 13 Delfin Varna 1:18.81 35.06 43.75
WrUw

DNF Nikola ZDRAVKOV 19 Asteri 29.00
WDR Aleksandar GENCHEV 14 Akademik

sick David HULEV 17 Chernomorets
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 34, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Hristo PETKOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:01.47 515 28.27 33.20
2. Adis PETROV 14 Lokomotiv 1:02.72 485 29.07 33.65
3. Martin ZASHEV 14 Pirin 1:04.86 438 30.96 33.90
4. Zlatodar KOEV 14 Dobrudzha 1:04.92 437 29.17 35.75
5. Ivelin VASILEV 14 Vsi 1:05.08 434 29.35 35.73
6. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.16 413 30.75 35.41
7. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14 Lokomotiv 1:06.25 411 31.36 34.89
8. Dimitar PETKOV 14 Bolyari 2009 1:06.37 409 31.94 34.43
9. Kristiyan KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:07.03 397 29.36 37.67

10. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 1:07.29 392 30.73 36.56
11. Ivail IVANOV 14 Cherno More 1:07.99 380 31.54 36.45
12. Plamen STOYCHEV 14 Sandanski 1:08.02 380 30.36 37.66
13. Radoslav CHERNILOV 14 Cherno More 1:08.16 377 30.82 37.34
14. Yordan HALACHEV 13 Sandanski 1:08.28 375 31.91 36.37
15. Daniel FILIPOV 13 Beroe 1:08.35 374 31.77 36.58
16. Darian TZANOV 14 Cherno More 1:08.65 369 31.81 36.84
17. Daniel BURDJIEV 13 Olimp 1:08.78 367 31.93 36.85
18. Milen ANGELOV 14 Orenda 1:08.79 367 31.41 37.38
19. Momchil BAEV 14 Viking 2008 1:08.80 367 32.98 35.82
20. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 1:09.74 352 32.43 37.31
21. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13 Tsarevets 1:09.92 350 31.35 38.57
22. Samuil HADZHIIVANOV 13 Tsarevets 1:10.16 346 31.94 38.22
23. Alexander VELIKOV 14 Cherno More 1:10.38 343 32.49 37.89
24. Kostadin MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 1:10.46 342 33.39 37.07
25. Tomislav TERZIEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:10.50 341 31.39 39.11
26. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 1:10.55 340 32.77 37.78
27. Antoan HRISTOV 13 St.George 1:10.85 336 32.60 38.25
28. Yoan DESEV 13 Tsarevets 1:11.02 334 32.65 38.37
29. Taron KOPP 13 Sprint Sofia 1:11.76 323 32.60 39.16
30. Atanas SAMAROV 14 Pirin 1:11.77 323 32.88 38.89
31. Viktor GORANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 1:12.02 320 33.20 38.82
32. Lazar EFTIMOV 14 Vihren 1:12.11 319 33.92 38.19
33. Teodor PINTEV 14 Iris 1:12.33 316 33.83 38.50
34. Nikola KARAKOLEV 13 Vsi 1:12.47 314 31.96 40.51
35. Ivaylo VASILEV 13 Levski 1:12.65 312 33.67 38.98
36. Harun ALI 14 Burgas 1:12.67 311 34.72 37.95
37. David AMBADZHIDIS 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:12.95 308 32.25 40.70
38. Xristo TERZIEV 14 Torpedo 1:13.02 307 31.52 41.50
39. Bozhidar RANGELOV 14 Pirin 1:13.24 304 33.44 39.80
40. Martin STOILOV 14 Beroe 1:13.54 300 33.04 40.50
41. Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.60 300 33.12 40.48
42. Petar PETROV 14 Levski 1:13.89 296 32.57 41.32
43. Georgi STOEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 1:13.90 296 33.14 40.76
44. Martin KRASTEV 14 Trayana 1:14.00 295 35.77 38.23
45. Borimir DANEV 13 Tsarevets 1:14.82 285 35.66 39.16
46. Aleksandar PARUNSKI 14 Smolian 1:15.55 277 34.20 41.35
47. Zdravko KIROV 13 Avgusta 1:15.69 275 33.65 42.04
48. Efe MUSTAFA 13 Mladost'91 1:15.85 274 37.17 38.68
49. Anton KRAYCHEV 14 Vihren 1:15.91 273 33.13 42.78
50. Kiril KIRILOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:15.94 273 35.43 40.51
51. Martin KIRYAZOV 13 Cska 1:16.21 270 34.81 41.40
52. Nikolai TASHEV 14 Delfin Pz 1:18.48 247 34.52 43.96
53. Svetoslav CHANGOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 1:21.95 217 36.76 45.19

DSQ Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:01.82 29.11 32.71
WrTu

DSQ Kristian YORDANOV 13 Olimpia 1:12.43 34.12 38.31
WrTu

DSQ Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 1:18.56 36.83 41.73
WrTu
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 34, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ Presyan GEORGIEV 13 Delfin Varna 1:18.81 35.06 43.75
WrUw

WDR Aleksandar GENCHEV 14 Akademik

15 - 17 years

1. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 56.42 666 A 25.98 30.44
2. Maxim IVANOV 17 Sprint Sofia 56.63 658 A 27.01 29.62
3. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 58.67 592 B 27.59 31.08
4. Adrian YONINOV 16 Sprint Sofia 58.75 590 B 26.31 32.44
5. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 59.12 579 B 26.99 32.13
6. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 59.20 576 B 27.56 31.64
7. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 59.21 576 B 27.30 31.91
8. Radostin KRASTEV 15 Sprint Sofia 59.65 563 R 26.53 33.12
9. Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 59.94 555 R 28.44 31.50

10. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 59.99 554 27.25 32.74
11. Todor TODOROV 16 Invictus 1:00.16 549 27.24 32.92
12. Hristo STRUMSKI 16 Vihren 1:00.35 544 27.47 32.88
13. Mihail NAYDENOV 17 Olimpia 1:01.07 525 27.45 33.62

Krasen KANCHEV 17 Tsarevets 1:01.07 525 28.40 32.67
15. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 1:01.33 518 27.95 33.38

Dimitar POPOV 16 Cherno More 1:01.33 518 28.91 32.42
17. Dimitar DOKUZOV 15 Vihren 1:01.41 516 27.54 33.87
18. Deyan BELOV 16 Damini LV 1:01.47 515 28.78 32.69
19. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:01.67 510 28.94 32.73
20. Milko PANCHEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 1:01.84 506 28.51 33.33
21. Kristian TODOROV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:01.96 503 27.95 34.01
22. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Cherno More 1:02.00 502 26.79 35.21
23. Stoicho ILIEV 16 Akulite 1:02.09 499 28.69 33.40
24. Dimitar TANANOV 16 Nsa 1:02.12 499 28.68 33.44
25. Maksim DIMITROV 16 Lokomotiv 1:02.85 482 28.12 34.73
26. Tanio DEKOV 15 Beroe 1:02.97 479 30.37 32.60
27. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 1:03.09 476 30.28 32.81
28. Aleks BRANCHEV 17 Levent SC 1:03.24 473 28.96 34.28
29. Elin SLAVOV 15 Cherno More 1:03.30 471 29.42 33.88
30. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 1:03.55 466 29.35 34.20
31. Vehtsi MAZALOV 16 Chepinets 1:03.72 462 29.12 34.60
32. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:03.94 457 29.32 34.62
33. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 1:03.99 456 28.14 35.85
34. Aleksandar TSONEV 15 Cska 1:04.17 452 29.51 34.66
35. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 1:04.31 449 30.36 33.95
36. Aleksandar RAEV 16 Akademik 1:04.45 447 29.14 35.31
37. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 Iris 1:04.66 442 29.08 35.58
38. Antonio ATANASOV 15 Levski 1:04.76 440 29.07 35.69
39. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:04.98 436 29.60 35.38
40. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Phoenix 1:05.12 433 29.87 35.25
41. Pavel MIHAYLOV 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:05.30 429 29.90 35.40
42. Maksim NEDYALKOV 15 Levski 1:05.31 429 30.89 34.42
43. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 1:05.36 428 30.47 34.89
44. Daniel NEDYALKOV 17 Levski 1:05.40 427 29.70 35.70
45. Yulian GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 1:05.60 423 28.91 36.69
46. Vasil TONEV 15 Avgusta 1:05.90 418 30.72 35.18
47. Martin ZARKOV 17 Levski 1:05.97 416 30.90 35.07
48. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 1:06.01 416 28.93 37.08
49. Vladimir SHARKOV 16 Pirin 1:06.19 412 30.39 35.80
50. Ivan NENKOV 16 Invictus 1:06.33 410 30.03 36.30
51. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.35 409 31.26 35.09
52. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 1:06.38 409 30.74 35.64
53. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 1:06.41 408 31.11 35.30
54. Dobromir MALINOV 16 G.D.S 1:06.45 407 30.94 35.51
55. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Cherno More 1:06.46 407 30.83 35.63
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 34, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

56. Valentin GECHEV 16 Aquazard 1:06.60 405 29.99 36.61
57. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 1:06.70 403 31.35 35.35
58. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 1:07.05 397 28.64 38.41
59. Lyubomir BORISOV 16 Dorostol 1:07.40 390 30.47 36.93
60. Dimitar PANDEV 15 Vihren 1:07.60 387 30.79 36.81
61. Daniel ZASHEV 16 Pirin 1:07.74 385 30.15 37.59
62. Georgi PANDOV 15 Nsa 1:08.29 375 31.40 36.89
63. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:08.33 375 29.89 38.44
64. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 1:08.36 374 31.41 36.95
65. Kristian TOTEV 15 Sprint Sofia 1:08.99 364 29.97 39.02
66. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 1:09.27 360 33.74 35.53
67. Dian IVANOV 17 Galata-Varna 1:09.51 356 30.65 38.86
68. Iliya BONEV 16 Etar2 1:09.53 356 32.78 36.75
69. Nikolay STOEV 16 Sandanski 1:09.63 354 33.61 36.02
70. Georgi PENCHEV 16 Viking 2008 1:10.47 341 32.14 38.33
71. Martin SPASOV 16 Damini LV 1:11.27 330 32.43 38.84
72. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 1:14.66 287 35.15 39.51
73. Vasil TOPALOV 17 Shampion3 1:14.71 286 35.01 39.70

sick David HULEV 17 Chernomorets


